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Route 301 Weekday

STOP

NORTH
HUB

301-A

301-D

301-G

301

301-M

301-P

301-S

301V

301-Y

SOUTH
HUB

301V

301-Y

301-Z

301-S

301-P

301-M

301

301G

301-D

301-A

NORTH
HUB

LOCATION

Allen Event Center (Park & Ride

at Garage)

Dick's Sporting Goods, Target,

Top Golf

Cabela's, Andrews
Billings Productions

La Quinta

City of Allen Library

City of Allen City Hall
Millenium

Frontier Communications
American University
Allen Central Park
Frontier Communications
American University
Hilton Garden Inn
Millenium

City of Allen City Hall

City of Allen Library

La Quinta

Billings Productions

Cabela's, Andrews

Dick's Sporting Goods, Target,

Top Golf

Allen Event Center (Park & Ride

at Garage)

DEPART

5:30am

5:32am

5:33am

5:34am

5:36am

5:40am

5:42am

5:43am

5:45am

5:46am

6:00am

6:04am

6:05am

6:06am

6:07am

6:08am

6:11am

6:14am

6:18am

6:19am

6:20am

6:30am

DEPART

6:30am

6:32am

6:33am

6:34am

6:36am

6:40am

6:42am

6:43am

6:45am

6:46am

7:00am

7:04am

7:05am

7:06am

7:07am

7:08am

7:11am

7:14am

7:18am

7:19am

7:20am

7:30am

DEPART

7:30am

7:32am

7:33am

7:34am

7:36am

7:40am

7:42am

7:43am

7:45am

7:46am

8:00am

8:04am

8:05am

8:06am

8:07am

8:08am

8:11am

8:14am

8:18am

8:19am

8:20am

8:30am

DEPART
8:30am
8:32am
8:33am
8:34am
8:36am
8:40am
8:42am
8:43am
8:45am
8:46am
9:00am
9:04am
9:05am
9:06am
9:07am
9:08am
9:11am
9:14am
9:18pm
9:19am

9:20am

9:30am

DEPART

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

DEPART
3:00pm
3:02pm
3:03pm
3:04pm
3:06pm
3:10pm
3:12pm
3:13pm
3:15pm
3:16pm
3:30pm
3:34pm
3:35pm
3:36pm
3:37pm
3:38pm
3:41pm
3:44pm
3:48pm
3:49pm
3:50pm

4:00pm

DEPART
4:00pm
4:02pm
4:03pm
4:04pm
4:06pm
4:10pm
4:12pm
4:13pm
4:15pm
4:16pm
4:30pm
4:34pm
4:35pm
4:36pm
4:37pm
4:38pm
4:41pm
4:44p,

4:48pm
4:49pm
4:50pm

5:00pm

DEPART
5:00pm
5:02pm
5:03pm
5:04pm
5:06pm
5:10pm
5:12pm
5:13pm
5:15pm
5:16pm
5:30pm
5:34pm
5:35pm
5:36pm
5:37pm
5:38pm
5:41pm
5:44pm
5:48pm
5:49pm
5:50pm

6:00pm

DEPART
6:00pm
6:02pm
6:03pm
6:04pm
6:06pm
6:10pm
6:12pm
6:13pm
6:15pm
6:16pm
6:30pm
6:34pm
6:35pm
6:36pm
6:37pm
6:38pm
6:41pm
6:44pm
6:48pm
6:49pm
6:50pm

7:00pm

DEPART
7:00pm
7:02pm
7:03pm
7:04pm
7:06pm
7:10pm
7:12pm
7:13pm
7:15pm
7:16pm
7:30pm
7:34pm
7:35pm
7:36pm
7:37pm
7:38pm
7:41pm
7:44pm
7:48pm
7:49pm
7:50pm

8:00pm

DEPART

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

DEPART
9:45pm
9:47pm
9:48pm
9:49pm
9:51pm
9:55pm
9:57pm
9:58pm
10:00pm
10:01pm
10:15pm
10:19pm
10:20pm
10:21pm
10:22pm
10:23pm
10:26pm
10:29pm
10:33pm
10:34pm
10:35pm

10:45pm

DEPART
10:45pm
10:47pm
10:48pm
10:49pm
10:51pm
10:55pm
10:57pm
10:58pm
11:00pm
11:01pm
11:15pm
11:19pm
11:20pm
11:21pm
11:22pm
11:23pm
11:26pm
11:29pm
11:33pm
11:34pm
11:35pm

11:45pm



Route 302 Weekday

STOP

NORTH
HUB

302-A

302-D

302-G

302-J

302-M

302-P

302-S

SOUTH
HUB

302-P

302-M

302-J

302G

302-D

302-A

NORTH
HUB

LOCATION

Allen Event Center (Park & Ride
at Garage)

Allen Premium Outlets, Hampton
Inn

Walmart, Presbyterian Health

Warm Springs Rehabilitation
Hospital

Homewood Suites, Holiday Inn
Twin Creeks Village

Home Depot, Target

Watters Creek

Allen Central Park

Home Depot, Target

Twin Creeks Village

Homewood Suites, Holiday Inn

Warm Springs Rehabilitation
Hospital

Walmart, Presbyterian Health

Allen Premium Outlets, Hampton
Inn

Allen Event Center (Park & Ride
at Garage)

DEPART

5:30am

5:34am

5:40am

5:42am

5:43am

5:44am

5:46am

5:47am

6:00am

6:02am

6:04am

6:05am

6:06am

6:08am

6:14am

6:30am

DEPART

6:30am

6:34am

6:40am

6:42am

6:43am

6:44am

6:46am

6:47am

7:00am

7:02am

7:04am

7:05am

7:06am

7:08am

7:14am

7:30am

DEPART

7:30am

7:34am

7:40am

7:42am

7:43am

T7:44am

7:46am

7:47am

8:00am

8:02am

8:04am

8:05am

8:06am

8:08am

8:14am

8:30am

DEPART

8:30am

8:34am

8:40am

8:42am

8:43am

8:44am

8:46am

8:47am

9:00am

9:02am

9:04am

9:05am

9:06am

9:08am

9:14am

9:30am

DEPART

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

DEPART
3:00pm
3:04pm
3:10pm
3:12pm
3:13pm
3:14pm
3:16pm
3:17pm
3:30pm
3:32pm
3:34pm
3:35pm
3:36pm
3:38pm
3:44pm

4:00pm

DEPART
4:00pm
4:04pm
4:10pm
4:12pm
4:13pm
4:14pm
4:16pm
4:17pm
4:30pm
4:32pm
4:34pm
4:35pm
4:36pm
4:38pm
4:44pm

5:00pm

DEPART
5:00pm
5:04pm
5:10pm
5:12pm
5:13pm
5:14pm
5:16pm
5:17pm
5:30pm
5:32pm
5:34pm
5:35pm
5:36pm
5:38pm
5:44pm

6:00pm

DEPART
6:00pm
6:04pm
6:10pm
6:12pm
6:13pm
6:14pm
6:16pm
6:17pm
6:30pm
6:32pm
6:34pm
6:35pm
6:36pm
6:38pm
6:44pm

7:00pm

DEPART
7:00pm
7:04pm
7:10pm
7:12pm
7:13pm
7:14pm
7:16pm
7:17pm
7:30pm
7:32pm
7:34pm
7:35pm
7:36pm
7:38pm
7:44pm

8:00pm

DEPART

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

DEPART
9:45pm
9:49pm
9:55pm
9:57pm
9:58pm
9:59pm
10:01pm
10:02pm
10:15pm
10:17pm
10:19pm
10:20pm
10:21pm
10:23pm
10:29pm

10:45pm

DEPART
10:45pm
10:49pm
10:55pm
10:57pm
10:58pm
10:59pm
11:01pm
11:02pm
11:15pm
11:17pm
11:19pm
11:20pm
11:21pm
11:23pm
11:29pm

11:45pm



The Allen Express Weekday

STOP

NORTH
HUB
SOUTH
HUB
DART
STATION
SOUTH
HUB
NORTH
HUB

LOCATION

Allen Event Center (Park & Ride
at Garage)

Allen Central Park
PARKER ROAD, PLANO

Allen Central Park

Allen Event Center (Park & Ride
at Garage)

DEPART

5:15am

5:30am

5:45am

6:00am

6:15am

DEPART

6:15am

6:30am

6:45am

7:00am

7:15am

DEPART

7:15am

7:30am

7:45am

8:00am

8:15am

DEPART

8:15am

8:30am

8:45am

9:00am

9:15am

DEPART

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

DEPART
3:15pm
3:30pm
3:45pm
4:00pm

4:15pm

DEPART
4:15pm
4:30pm
4:45pm
5:00pm

5:15pm

DEPART
5:15pm
5:30pm
5:45pm
6:00pm

6:15pm

DEPART
6:15pm
6:30pm
6:45pm
7:00pm

7:15pm

DEPART
7:15pm
7:30pm
7:45pm
8:00pm

8:15pm

DEPART

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

DEPART
10:00pm
10:15pm
10:30pm
10:45pm

11:00pm

DEPART
11:00pm
11:15pm
11:30pm
11:45pm

12:00am



Route 301 Saturdays

STOP

NORTH
HUB

301-A

301-D

301-G

301-J

301-M

301-P

301-S

301-v

301-Y

SOUTH
HUB

301V

301-Y

301-Z2

301-S

301-P

301-M

301-J

301-G

301-D

301-A

NORTH
HUB

LOCATION

Allen Event Center (Park &
Ride at Garage)

Dick's Sporting Goods,
Target, Top Golf

Cabela's, Andrews
Billings Productions

La Quinta

City of Allen Library

City of Allen City Hall
Millenium

Frontier Communications
American University
Allen Central Park
Frontier Communications
American University
Hilton Garden Inn
Millenium

City of Allen City Hall

City of Allen Library

La Quinta

Billings Productions

Cabela's, Andrews
Dick's Sporting Goods,
Target, Top Golf

Allen Event Center (Park &
Ride at Garage)

DEPART

8:45am

8:47am

8:48am

8:49am

8:51am

8:55am

8:57am

8:58am

9:00am

9:01am

9:15am

9:19am

9:20am

9:21am

9:22am

9:23am

9:26am

9:29am

9:33am

9:34am

9:35am

9:45am

DEPART

9:45am

9:47am

9:48am

9:49am

9:51am

9:55am

9:57am

9:58am

10:00am

10:01am

10:15am

10:19am

10:20am

10:21am

10:22am

10:23am

10:26am

10:29am

10:33am

10:34am

10:35am

10:45am

DEPART

10:45am

10:47am

10:48am

10:49am

10:51am

10:55am

10:57am

10:58am

11:00am

11:01am

11:15am

11:19am

11:20am

11:21am

11:20am

11:23am

11:26am

11:29am

11:33am

11:34am

11:35am

11:45am

DEPART
11:45am
11:47am
11:48am
11:49am
11:51am
11:55am
11:57am
11:58am
12:00pm
12:01pm
12:15pm
12:19pm
12:20pm
12:21pm
12:22pm
12:23pm
12:26pm
12:29pm
12:33pm
12:34pm
12:35pm

12:45pm

DEPART
12:45pm
12:47pm
12:48pm
12:49pm
12:51pm
12:55pm
12:57pm
12:58pm
1:00pm
1:01pm
1:15pm
1:19pm
1:20pm
1:21pm
1:22pm
1:23pm
1:26pm
1:29pm
1:33pm
1:34pm
1:35pm

1:45pm

DEPART
1:45pm
1:47pm
1:48pm
1:49pm
1:51pm
1:55pm
1:57pm
1:58pm
2:00pm
2:01pm
2:15pm
2:19pm
2:20pm
2:21pm
2:22pm
2:23pm
2:26pm
2:29pm
2:33pm
2:34pm
2:35pm

2:45pm

DEPART
2:45pm
2:47pm
2:48pm
2:49pm
2:51pm
2:55pm
2:57pm
2:58pm
3:00pm
3:01pm
3:15pm
3:19pm
3:20pm
3:21pm
3:22pm
3:23pm
3:26pm
3:29pm
3:33pm
3:34pm
3:35pm

3:45pm

DEPART
3:45pm
3:47pm
3:48pm
3:49pm
3:51pm
3:55pm
3:57pm
3:58pm
4:00pm
4:01pm
4:15pm
4:19pm
4:20pm
4:21pm
4:22pm
4:23pm
4:26pm
4:29pm
4:33pm
4:34pm
4:35pm

4:45pm

DEPART
4:45pm
4:47pm
4:48pm
4:49pm
4:51pm
4:55pm
4:57pm
4:58pm
5:00pm
5:01pm
5:15pm
5:19pm
5:20pm
5:21pm
5:22pm
5:23pm
5:26pm
5:29pm
5:33pm
5:34pm
5:35pm

5:45pm

DEPART
5:45pm
5:47pm
5:48pm
5:49pm
5:51pm
5:55pm
5:57pm
5:58pm
6:00pm
6:01pm
6:15pm
6:19pm
6:20pm
6:21pm
6:22pm
6:23pm
6:26pm
6:29pm
6:33pm
6:34pm
6:35pm

6:45pm

DEPART
6:45pm
6:47pm
6:48pm
6:49pm
6:51pm
6:55pm
6:57pm
6:58pm
7:00pm
7:01pm
7:15pm
7:19pm
7:20pm
7:21pm
7:22pm
7:23pm
7:26pm
7:29pm
7:33pm
7:34pm
7:35pm

7:45pm

DEPART
7:45pm
7:47pm
7:48pm
7:49pm
7:51pm
7:55pm
7:57pm
7:58pm
8:00pm
8:01pm
8:15pm
8:19pm
8:20pm
8:21pm
8:22pm
8:23pm
8:26pm
8:29pm
8:33pm
8:34pm
8:35pm

8:45pm

DEPART
8:45pm
8:47pm
8:48pm
8:49pm
8:51pm
8:55pm
8:57pm
8:58pm
9:00pm
9:01pm
9:15pm
9:19pm
9:20pm
9:21pm
9:22pm
9:23pm
9:26pm
9:29pm
9:33pm
9:34pm
9:35pm

9:45pm

DEPART
9:45pm
9:47pm
9:48pm
9:49pm
9:51pm
9:55pm
9:57pm
9:58pm
10:00pm
10:01pm
10:15pm
10:19pm
10:20pm
10:21pm
10:22pm
10:23pm
10:26pm
10:29pm
10:33pm
10:34pm
10:35pm

10:45pm

DEPART
10:45pm
10:47pm
10:48pm
10:49pm
10:51pm
10:55pm
10:57pm
10:58pm
11:00pm
11:01pm
11:15pm
11:19pm
11:20pm
11:21pm
11:22pm
11:23pm
11:26pm
11:29pm
11:33pm
11:34pm
11:35pm

11:45pm



Route 302 Saturdays

STOP

NORTH
HUB

302-A

302-D

302-G

302-J

302-M

302-P

302-S

SOUTH
HUB

302-P

302-M

302-J

302-G

302-D

302-A

NORTH
HUB

LOCATION

Allen Event Center (Park &

Ride at Garage)

Allen Premium Outlets,
Hampton Inn
Walmart, Presbyterian
Health

Warm Springs
Rehabilitation Hospital
Homewood Suites,
Holiday Inn

Twin Creeks Village
Home Depot, Target
Watters Creek

Allen Central Park
Home Depot, Target

Twin Creeks Village

Homewood Suites,
Holiday Inn

Warm Springs
Rehabilitation Hospital
Walmart, Presbyterian
Health

Allen Premium Outlets,
Hampton Inn

Allen Event Center (Park &

Ride at Garage)

DEPART

8:45am

8:49am

8:55am

8:57am

8:58am

8:59am

9:01am

9:02am

9:15am

9:17am

9:19am

9:20am

9:21am

9:23am

9:29am

9:45am

DEPART

9:45am

9:49am

9:55am

9:57am

9:58am

9:59am

10:01am

10:02am

10:15am

10:17am

10:19am

10:20am

10:21am

10:23am

10:29am

10:45am

DEPART

10:45am

10:49am

10:55am

10:57am

10:58am

10:59am

11:01am

11:02am

11:15am

11:17am

11:19am

11:20am

11:21am

11:23am

11:29am

11:45am

DEPART
11:45am
11:49am
11:55am
11:57am
11:58am
11:59am
12:01pm
12:02pm
12:15pm
12:17pm
12:19pm
12:20pm
12:21pm
12:23pm
12:29pm

12:45pm

DEPART
12:45pm
12:49pm
12:55pm
12:57pm
12:58pm
12:59pm
1:01pm
1:02pm
1:15pm
1:17pm
1:19pm
1:20pm
1:21pm
1:23pm
1:29pm

1:45pm

DEPART
1:45pm
1:49pm
1:55pm
1:57pm
1:58pm
1:59pm
2:01pm
2:02pm
2:15pm
2:17pm
2:19pm
2:20pm
2:21pm
2:23pm
2:29pm

2:45pm

DEPART
2:45pm
2:49pm
2:55pm
2:57pm
2:58pm
2:59pm
3:01pm
3:02pm
3:15pm
3:17pm
3:19pm
3:20pm
3:21pm
3:23pm
3:29pm

3:45pm

DEPART
3:45pm
3:49pm
3:55pm
3:57pm
3:58pm
3:59pm
4:01pm
4:02pm
4:15pm
4:17pm
4:19pm
4:20pm
4:21pm
4:23pm
4:29pm

4:45pm

DEPART
4:45pm
4:49pm
4:55pm
4:57pm
4:58pm
4:59pm
5:01pm
5:02pm
5:15pm
5:17pm
5:19pm
5:20pm
5:21pm
5:23pm
5:29pm

5:45pm

DEPART
5:45pm
5:49pm
5:55pm
5:57pm
5:58pm
5:59pm
6:01pm
6:02pm
6:15pm
6:17pm
6:19pm
6:20pm
6:21pm
6:23pm
6:29pm

6:45pm

DEPART
6:45pm
6:49pm
6:55pm
6:57pm
6:58pm
6:59pm
7:01pm
7:02pm
7:15pm
7:17pm
7:19pm
7:20pm
7:21pm
7:23pm
7:29pm

7:45pm

DEPART
7:45pm
7:49pm
7:55pm
7:57pm
7:58pm
7:59pm
8:01pm
8:02pm
8:15pm
8:17pm
8:19pm
8:20pm
8:21pm
8:23pm
8:29pm

8:45pm

DEPART
8:45pm
8:49pm
8:55pm
8:57pm
8:58pm
8:59pm
9:01pm
9:02pm
9:15pm
9:17pm
9:19pm
9:20pm
9:21pm
9:23pm
9:29pm

9:45pm

DEPART
9:45pm
9:49pm
9:55pm
9:57pm
9:58pm
9:59pm
10:01pm
10:02pm
10:15pm
10:17pm
10:19pm
10:20pm
10:21pm
10:23pm
10:29pm

10:45pm

DEPART
10:45pm
10:49pm
10:55pm
10:57pm
10:58pm
10:59pm
11:01pm
11:02pm
11:15pm
11:17pm
11:19pm
11:20pm
11:21pm
11:23pm
11:29pm

11:45pm



The Allen Express Saturdays

STOP

NORTH
HUB
SOUTH
HUB
DART
STATION
SOUTH
HUB
NORTH
HUB

LOCATION

Allen Event Center (Park
& Ride at Garage)

Allen Central Park
PARKER ROAD, PLANO

Allen Central Park

Allen Event Center (Park
& Ride at Garage)

DEPART

8:30am

8:45am

9:00am

9:15am

9:30am

DEPART

9:30am

9:45am

10:00am

10:15am

10:30am

DEPART

10:30am

10:45am

11:00am

11:15am

11:30am

DEPART
11:30am
11:45am
12:00pm
12:15pm

12:30pm

DEPART
12:30pm
12:45pm
1:00pm
1:15pm

1:30pm

DEPART
1:30pm
1:45pm
2:00pm
2:15pm

2:30pm

DEPART
2:30pm
2:45pm
3:00pm
3:15pm

3:30pm

DEPART
3:30pm
3:45pm
4:00pm
4:15pm

4:30pm

DEPART
4:30pm
4:45pm
5:00pm
5:15pm

5:30pm

DEPART
5:30pm
5:45pm
6:00pm
6:15pm

6:30pm

DEPART
6:30pm
6:45pm
7:00pm
7:15pm

7:30pm

DEPART
7:30pm
7:45pm
8:00pm
8:15pm

8:30pm

DEPART
8:30pm
8:45pm
9:00pm
9:15pm

9:30pm

DEPART
9:30pm
9:45pm
10:00pm
10:15pm

10:30pm

DEPART
10:30pm
10:45pm
11:00pm
11:15pm

11:30pm



Big Loop 301 + 302 Sundays

STOP LOCATION DEPART DEPART DEPART = DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART

NORTH Allen Event Center (Park & Ride
HUB at Garage)
Allen Premium Outlets, Hampton

10:00am @ 11:00am | 12:00pm @ 1:00pm | 2:00pm | 3:00pm @ 4:00pm @ 5:00pm ' 6:00pm @ 7:00pm | 8:00pm

302-A Inn 10:04am = 11:04am @ 12:04pm = 1:04pm = 2:04pm | 3:04pm = 4:04pm = 5:04pm @ 6:04pm = 7:04pm = 8:04pm
302-D Walmart, Presbyterian Health 10:10am @ 11:10am | 12:10pm & 1:10pm | 2:10pm | 3:10pm @ 4:10pm @ 5:10pm @ 6:10pm @ 7:10pm | 8:10pm
302G ‘Ifi"gsrgtzp””gs Rehabilitation 10:12am | 11:12am | 12:12pm | 1:12pm | 2:12pm | 3:A2pm | 4:12pm | 5:12pm | 6:12pm | 7:12pm | 8:12pm
302-J Homewood Suites, Holiday Inn 10:13am = 11:13am @ 12:13pm = 1:13pm | 2:13pm | 3:13pm @ 4:13pm @ 5:13pm @ 6:13pm = 7:13pm @ 8:13pm
302-M Twin Creeks Village 10:14am = 11:14am @ 12:14pm = 1:14pm | 2:14pm | 3:14pm @ 4:14pm  5:14pm  6:14pm | 7:14pm @ 8:14pm
302-P Home Depot, Target 10:16am = 11:16am @ 12:16pm = 1:16pm @ 2:16pm | 3:16pm @ 4:16pm @ 5:16pm @ 6:16pm @ 7:16pm @ 8:16pm
302-S Watters Creek 10:17am = 11:17am | 12:17pm @ L1:A7pm | 2:17pm | 3:17pm | 4:17pm | 5:17pm | 6:17pm | 7:17pm @ 8:17pm
EI?JLI;TH Allen Central Park 10:30am = 11:30am = 12:30pm = 1:30pm | 2:30pm | 3:30pm = 4:30pm = 5:30pm @ 6:30pm = 7:30pm | 8:30pm
301V Frontier Communications 10:34am = 11:34am | 12:34pm @ 1:34pm | 2:34pm | 3:34pm @ 4:34pm @ 5:34pm | 6:34pm @ 7:34pm | 8:34pm
301-Y American University 10:35am = 11:35am | 12:35pm | 1:35pm | 2:35pm | 3:35pm @ 4:35pm @ 5:35pm | 6:35pm @ 7:35pm | 8:35pm
301-2 Hilton Garden Inn 10:36am @ 11:36am | 12:36pm @ 1:36pm | 2:36pm | 3:36pm @ 4:36pm @ 5:36pm | 6:36pm @ 7:36pm | 8:36pm
301-S Millenium 10:37am = 11:37am | 12:37pm @ 1:37pm | 2:37pm | 3:37pm @ 4:37pm @ 5:37pm | 6:37pm @ 7:37pm | 8:37pm
301-P City of Allen City Hall 10:38am = 11:38am = 12:38pm = 1:38pm | 2:38pm | 3:38pm = 4:38pm = 5:38pm @ 6:38pm | 7:38pm | 8:38pm
301-M City of Allen Library 10:41am = 11:41am @ 12:41pm @ 1:41pm | 2:41pm | 3:41pm @ 4:41pm  5:41pm | 6:41pm | 7:41pm | 8:41pm
301-J La Quinta 10:44am = 11:44am @ 12:44pm = 1:44pm | 2:44pm | 3:44pm @ 4:44pm  5:44pm | 6:44pm | T7:44pm | 8:44pm
301-G Billings Productions 10:48am = 11:48am = 12:48pm = 1:48pm | 2:48pm | 3:48pm @ 4:48pm  5:48pm @ 6:48pm @ 7:48pm | 8:48pm
301-D Cabela's, Andrews 10:49am = 11:49am @ 12:49pm = 1:49pm | 2:49pm | 3:49pm = 4:49pm = 5:49pm @ 6:49pm | 7:49pm = 8:49pm
301-A TD(i)(;kéosl:fporting Goods, Target, 10:50am = 11:50am @ 12:50pm = 1:50pm | 2:50pm | 3:50pm = 4:50pm = 5:50pm @ 6:50pm = 7:50pm | 8:50pm
NORTH Allen Event Center (Park & Ride

HUB at Garage) 11:00am = 12:00pm | 1:00pm 2:00pm | 3:00pm | 4:00pm @ 5:00pm = 6:00pm = 7:00pm = 8:00pm | 9:00pm



The Allen Express Sundays

STOP LOCATION DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART = DEPART @DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART
NORTH Allen Event Center (Park & i i i i i i i X X i X

HUB Ride at Garage) 9:45am 10:45am = 11:45am @ 12:45pm | 1:45pm | 2:45pm @ 3:45pm | 4:45pm @ 5:45pm @ 6:45pm | 7:45pm
aaléTH Allen Central Park 10:00am | 11:00am = 12:00pm = 1:00pm 2:00pm @ 3:00pm @ 4:00pm = 5:00pm = 6:00pm = 7:00pm & 8:00pm
g‘?E'I'TION PARKER ROAD, PLANO 10:15am | 11:15am = 12:15pm = 1:15pm 2:15pm @ 3:15pm @ 4:15pm @ 5:15pm = 6:15pm @ 7:15pm @ 8:15pm
agléTH Allen Central Park 10:30am | 11:30am = 12:30pm = 1:30pm 2:30pm | 3:30pm @ 4:30pm @ 5:30pm @ 6:30pm = 7:30pm | 8:30pm
NORTH Allen Event Center (Park &

HUB Ride at Garage) 10:45am | 11:45am @ 12:45pm @ 1:45pm 2:45pm | 3:45pm @ 4:45pm @ 5:45pm | 6:45pm | 7:45pm | 8:45pm



